
	

	

 
 
 

2024 HJ Volleyball Schedule  
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAMS TIME 
Friday  Aug. 9 Hardin (Scrimmage) Away 9,JV, V TBA 

Saturday  Aug. 10 Silsbee (Scrimmage)  Away 9,JV,V TBA  
Tuesday Aug. 13 PNG Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
Friday Aug. 16 OPEN TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday Aug. 20 Vidor Home 9,JV,V 4:30 
Thursday-
Saturday 

Aug. 22-
24 

Tarkington Tournament Away V TBA 

Tuesday Aug. 27 Silsbee Away  9,JV,V 4:30 
Thursday-
Saturday 

Aug 29-
31 

White Oak Tournament Away V TBA 

 Tuesday  Sep. 3 Hardin Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
Thursday - 
Saturday 

Sep. 5-7 Hardin-Jefferson Varsity 
Tournament 

Home V TBA 

Tuesday Sep. 10 West Fork Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
Friday Sep. 13 LCM Away V,JV,9 4:30 

Thursday - 
Saturday 

Sep. 12-
14 

Bridge City Sub-Varsity 
Tournament 

Away JV, 9 TBA 

Tuesday Sep. 17 Liberty (*) Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
Friday Sep. 20 Hamshire-Fannett (*) Home V,JV,9 4:30 

Tuesday Sep. 24 Huffman (*) Home 9,JV,V 4:30 
Friday Sep. 27 Livingston (*) Buddy Night Home V,JV,9 4:30 

Tuesday Oct. 1 Tarkington (*) Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
Friday Oct. 4 Shepherd (*) Teacher 

Appreciation Night 
Home V,JV,9 4:30 

Tuesday Oct. 8 BYE 
   

Friday  Oct. 11 Liberty (*) (Jr. High Night) Home V,JV,9 4:30 
Tuesday Oct. 15 Hamshire-Fannett (*)  Away       9,JV,V          4:30 
Friday Oct. 18 Huffman (*) Away V,JV,9 4:30 

Tuesday Oct. 22 Livingston (*) Away 9,JV,V 4:30  
Friday Oct. 25 Tarkington (*) SENIOR NIGHT Home V,JV,9 4:30 

Tuesday Oct. 29 Shepherd (*) Away 9,JV,V 4:30 
 

Coaches Administration  (*) – District Games  

Head: JoLee Kolander Superintendent: Brad McEachern  

Assistants: Savana Guidry & Robin Wilson  Athletic Director: Zach Bass  

 Principal: Patrick Brown  

 



	

	

	


